
 

Red Bull Energy Drink Can 4x250ml Varieties 

Birds Eye Oven Bake Frozen Fish Fillets 425g Varieties

The Natural Chip Co. Potato Chips 150-175g Varieties

Arnott’s Tim Tam Chocolate Biscuits 165-200g Varieties
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For your nearest participating Friendly Grocer store: www.friendlygrocer.com.auWe reserve the right to correct printing problems.  Unless sold out earlier. Limit rights reserved.  Some  items may not be available in all stores.

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
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JUST A 
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$350
Green Pears

$$669999

$$669999

$$229999

$$225050

BE
TTERTHAN

Bulla Creamy Classics Ice 
Cream 2 Litre Varieties

Campbell’s Real Stock 
500ml Varieties

Cadbury Pascall’s Lolly 
Bags 150-300g Varieties

Suimin Instant Noodle 
Cup 70g Varieties

Sanitarium 
Weet-Bix 575g

Snack Brand’s Multipack 
Chips 5-6 Pack Varieties

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

$$115050

$$669999

$$229999

$$227575

$$117575

$$441010



Community Co 
Coleslaw 
Salad 
Kit 500g 

$$442020Cadbury Chocolate 
Share Bags 
144-180g Varieties

Arnott’s Jatz & Savoy 
Biscuits 225g Varieties

Gatorade Sports 
Drink 600ml Varieties
Not Chilled

Kikkoman Soy 
Sauce 250ml Varieties

Yoplait Petit Miam 
Yoghurt Pouch 
70g Varieties

Only Organic Baby 
Food Pouch 
120g Varieties 

Peters Drumstick 
Ice Creams 
4-6 Pack Varieties
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Sharwood’s 
Simmer Sauce 
420g Varieties

Birds Eye Country 
Harvest Frozen 
Vegetables 
500g Varieties

Weis Ice Cream Bars 
4-6 Pack Varieties 

Darrell Lea Bags 
150-280g Varieties

Pepsi & Schweppes 
Soft Drink Can 
10x375ml Varieties

Smith’s Thinly Cut 
Potato Chips 
175g Varieties

Coca-Cola Soft 
Drink Can 
24x375ml Varieties

Coca-Cola Soft 
Drink Bottle 
12x300ml Varieties

V Energy Drink  
Can 500ml Varieties
Not Chilled

Images shown are for advertising purposes & some flavours or varieties may not be available

$$11119999

$$227575Pedigree Canned 
Dog Food 
700g Varieties

McCain Red Box 
Frozen Meals 
375-400g Varieties 

La Famiglia Garlic 
Bread Slices 270g

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

$$332525

$$339999

$$555050

$$25254040

$$669999

$$332525

$$229999

$$337575$$111010$$332525

$$335050 $$447575

$$11114040

Scotch Brite 
Scourer 2 Pack

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

$$224040 $$227575

$$550000

$$669999

$$119999

Community Co Crunchy 
Noodle Salad 
Kit 450g $$448080




